Media Barter Contacts:

In These Times, The Nation, The American Prospect, Grist.org, Link TV, Chelsea Green

In These Times

1) Erin Polgreen 

Advertising and Marketing Coordinator 

erin@inthesetimes.com
773-772-0100 x.225
She will be the main contact: coordinating all trade ads in the magazine, sending reminders, and doing monthly tracking

2) Seamus Homan 

Web Director

seamus@inthesetimes.com
206-319-2613

Seamus will be working on web creatives for ITT.  Please send all web-based ads directly to Seamus

ITT magazine specs

http://www.inthesetimes.com/site/advertise/rates/
ITT Online Specs

http://www.inthesetimes.com/site/advertise/online/


The Nation

Peter Rothberg

Associate Publisher

peter@thenation.com
Nation magazine specs

http://www.thenation.com/mediakit/adspec/
Nation Online specs

http://www.thenation.com/mediakit/rates/online.mhtml


The American Prospect

Sarah Gurfein
Publishing Associate
sgurfein@prospect.org
Tel: (202) 776-0730 ext. 114
Fax: (202) 776-0740
Specs Attached



Continue on Page 2

Grist
Emily Cunningham 

Marketing Coordinator

ecunningham@grist.org
206-876-2020, ext. 203
Special notes on Specs:
· Either a 468x60 banner ad or a 180x150 tile ad (depending on what placement your organization has been allotted). Please limit the ad size to a 15K GIF or JPG, and note that we do not accept animated ads.
· The URL you would like the ad to point to.
· If you’re running in our newsletter I’ll also need a 50 word text ad.  Feel free to include a header. 
 
When:
· All material is needed 7 working days prior to first run.
 
Special Notes:
The vast majority of our readers receive our HTML newsletter, which ONLY has graphic ads.  For the purposes of the media consortium this graphic ad is a 180x150 tile ad.  We ask for a text ad because a small percentage of our readers get our text newsletter either because they asked for it or because their email clients don’t accept HTML.   The graphic will never appear along side the text ad so advertisers will need to have all relevant information in the graphic ad in the graphic ad. 



Link TV

Ben Fuller

bfuller@linktv.org
Waiting on specs and if there is additional contact info



Chelsea Green

Jennifer Nix

jnix@chelseagreen.com
Waiting on specs and if there is additional contact info

